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Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jaudai Lopes7011

Head Over Heels

9.225 9.250 9.3259.600 37.400
3 2 1 2 1

1

Emma Malabuyo7004

Airborne
9.575 8.200 9.6759.400 36.850

1 8 2 1 2

2

Nicole Zera7008

West Valley

9.000 9.200 9.1759.275 36.650

6 3 4 3 3

3

Chara Busby7001

NorCal Elite

8.850 9.325 9.1508.575 35.900

7 1 9 4T 4

4

Madelyn Williams7002

Champion

8.750 8.400 9.1509.375 35.675

8 7 3 4T 5

5

Jaycee Mahlum7010

Clovis

9.300 8.725 8.7508.525 35.300

2 5 10 9 6

6

Haley Rice7009

Byers Roseville

8.625 8.650 8.8759.050 35.200

9 6 5 7T 7

7

Valerie Mostajo7003

North Bay

8.475 8.875 8.6758.650 34.675

11 4 8 10 8

8

Emmily Patneaud7007

Demaray's

8.550 6.450 7.8508.750 31.600

10 9 6T 11 9

9

Ava Scafani7006

Cal Star

9.150 5.250 8.8758.275 31.550

5 10 11 7T 10

10

Emily Rakestraw7005

High Definition

9.200 0.000 9.0258.750 26.975

4 11 6T 6 11

11
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Courtney Blackson7016

Byers Elk Grove

9.000 9.600 9.3509.450 37.400
6 1 2 4 1

1

Kaitlyn Lyle7020

Airborne

9.325 8.750 9.5759.625 37.275

2 8 1 2 2

2

Natalia English7012

Champions Acad.
9.550 9.450 9.6508.600 37.250

1 2 11T 1 3

3

Anya Ayala7019

Pacific West

9.200 9.050 9.3259.350 36.925

3 4 4 5 4

4

Michelle Wang7015

Pacific West

9.025 9.000 9.4009.400 36.825

5 5 3 3 5

5

Leila Walton7014

North Bay

9.175 9.300 8.7259.000 36.200

4 3 5 11 6

6

Madeleine Nishimura7018

CYC

8.750 8.875 9.2008.675 35.500

9T 6 9 6 7

7

Kaylee Witana7022

West Valley

8.850 8.850 9.0508.625 35.375

8 7 10 8 8

8

Giana Locke7013

Dream Xtreme

8.950 8.225 9.1258.925 35.225

7 9 6 7 9

9

Natasha Tehrani7023

Bay Aerials

8.650 7.950 8.9008.600 34.100

11 10 11T 10 10

10

Alyra Andes7021

Oroville

8.450 7.600 8.4758.875 33.400

12 11 7 12 11

11

Sameerah Evans7257

Dream Xtreme

8.750 0.000 9.0258.750 26.525

9T 12 8 9 12

12
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Alessandra Brovedani7031

Head Over Heels
9.575 9.400 9.5009.550 38.025

1 1 1 1 1

1

Briana Medvecki7035

Byers Roseville

9.300 9.350 9.1759.500 37.325

3 2 2 6 2

2

Mariah Schlapfer7024

Elite

9.350 9.075 9.3508.375 36.150

2 5 12 2T 3

3

Precious Martinez7032

Oroville

9.275 8.950 9.0508.775 36.050

4 6 7 9 4

4

Annamarie Solorzano7029

Byers Roseville

8.500 9.200 9.1509.150 36.000

11 3T 5 7 5

5

Tiffany Zheng7033

Champions Acad.

9.100 8.450 9.3009.000 35.850

5 7 6 4 6

6

Jesslyn Petersen7026

GymStars Modesto

8.950 9.200 8.4759.200 35.825

6 3T 3T 12 7

7

Regan Peterson7027

Dream Xtreme

8.800 8.050 9.2759.200 35.325

9 9 3T 5 8

8

Adele Dumars7034

Gymnastics Unltd.

8.300 8.400 8.8258.700 34.225

12 8 8T 11 9

9

Annika Coleman7025

Champions Acad.

8.900 7.200 9.3508.425 33.875

7T 10 10 2T 10

10

Jordan Norrie7028

Redwood Coast

8.700 6.700 9.0258.700 33.125

10 11 8T 10 11

11

Sofia Doyle7030

Novato

8.900 6.600 9.0758.400 32.975

7T 12 11 8 12

12
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Camille Paradis7039

Pacific West

9.275 9.675 9.6509.475 38.075
5 1 2 1 1

1

Kaya Madden7045

Head Over Heels
9.725 9.075 9.5759.400 37.775

1 5T 3T 2 2

2

Kirstin Wong7046

International

9.400 9.575 9.4009.350 37.725

2 2 5 3T 3

3

Karsyn Campbell7047

Byers Elk Grove

9.175 9.450 9.4009.400 37.425

6 3 3T 3T 4

4

Samantha Fredrickson7036

Edge

9.300 9.075 9.0009.500 36.875

4 5T 1 8 5

5

Elisabeth Watkins7043

Byers Elk Grove

8.800 9.375 9.0509.300 36.525

9T 4 6 7 6

6

Chloe Wong7038

West Valley

9.325 9.050 8.9759.100 36.450

3 8 8 9 7

7

Kimmy Dennington7037

High Definition

8.400 9.075 8.9509.150 35.575

11 5T 7 10 8

8

Kelsey Yew7040

American

8.800 8.000 9.2258.800 34.825

9T 11 10 5 9

9

Macy Wayne7041

Galaxy

8.925 8.650 8.6508.350 34.575

8 9 11 11 10

10

Ambria Woolever7042

Central Coast

9.150 8.050 8.0758.850 34.125

7 10 9 12 11

11

Audrey Benton7044

Liberty

8.100 7.625 9.1258.150 33.000

12 12 12 6 12

12


